PHILIPP Spherical Head Transport Anchor
Data Sheet
w
w
w
.p
hi
lip

Special Version
DATA SHEET
OF PHILIPP SPHERICAL HEAD TRANSPORT ANCHOR
Picture 1
Table 1: Dimensions of PHILIPP Spherical Head Transport Anchor (special version)
Art.-No. Load Group h
[mm]
dia.D
[mm]
dia.D1
[mm]
dia.D2
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
81-013-040MA 1.3 40 10 19 25   60.0
81-013-050MA 1.3 50 10 19 25   70.0
81-013-065MA 1.3 65 10 19 25   80.0
81-013-085MA 1.3 85 10 19 25   90.0
81-025-065MA 2.5 65 14 26 35 130.0
81-025-085MA 2.5 85 14 26 35 160.0
81-025-120MA 2.5 120 14 26 35 210.0
© 2007 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg. Technical changes and errors reserved. Date: July 2007
dia.D2
dia.D1
h